

SC No. 386/2021
STATE Vs. NARESH JAIN @ NJ
FIR No. 179/2018
P.S. E.O.W

23.03.2022

Pr: Sh. G.S. Guraya, Ld. Substitute Addl. PP for the State.
Accused Naresh Jain produced from J.C. with Ld. Counsel
Sh. Naveen Malhotra through V.C.

Re-notify for **30.03.2022**.

(Rakesh Kumar-IV)
ASJ-02/Spl. Judge (NDPS),
North West, Rohini Courts,
Delhi/23.03.2022 jk