

Ct. Case No. 263/2020
DIRECTORATE OF ENFORCEMENT

Vs.
NARESH JAIN & ORS.
(Main Charge Sheet)

02.07.2022

Pr: Sh. N.K. Matta, Ld. SPP for E.D through V.C.
Accused Naresh Jain, Bimal Kumar Jain and Harish
Kumar Aggarwal produced from J.C. through V.C.
Sh. Naveen Malhotra, Ld. Counsel for accused Naresh
Jain and Bimal Kumar Jain through V.C..
Accused Puneet Jain with Ld. Counsel Sh. A.K. Pathak.

Order not ready.

Put up for orders on the applications for supplying the list
of unrelid documents as well as on the point of charge on

05.07.2022.

(Rakesh Kumar-IV)
ASJ-02/Spl. Judge (NDPS),
North West, Rohini Courts,
Delhi/02.07.2022 jk